
GAINESVILLE, FL 

PANAMA CITY, FL

NON-METRO 

PALM BAY- MELBOURNE
TITUSVILLE, FL

JACKSONVILLE, FL
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NAME COUNTY 
NAME 

ONE
FAMILY

TWO
FAMILY

THREE
FAMILY

FOUR
FAMILY

MEDIAN SALE
PRICE

MIAMI-FORT 
LAUDERDALE POMPANO
BEACH, FL 
NON-METRO

PUNTA GORDA, FL 

HOMOSASSA SPRINGS, FL 

JACKSONVILLE, FL 

NAPLESMARCO ISLAND, FL 

LAKE CITY, FL

ARCADIA, FL

JACKSONVILLE, FL 

PENSACOLAFERRY
PASSBRENT, FL

NON-METRO

TALLAHASSEE, FL

DELTONA DAYTONA
BEACH ORMOND BEACH,
FL

NON-METRO

GAINESVILLE, FL

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

ALACHUA 

BAY 

BRADFORD

BREVARD 

BAKER 

BROWARD 

CALHOUN 

CHARLOTTE 

CITRUS 

CLAY

COLLIER 

COLUMBIA

DESOTO 

DUVAL 

ESCAMBIA

DIXIE 

GADSDEN

FLAGLER 

FRANKLIN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF 

HAMILTON

001

005

007

009

003

011

013

015

017

019

021

023

027

031

033

029

039

035

037 

041

043

045

047

COUNTY 
CODE

$356,362 

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$388,700 

$402,500

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$388,700

$460,000 

$356,362

$356,362

$388,700

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$497,600

 $515,250

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$497,600

$588,850 

$456,275

$456,275

$497,600

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$601,500

$622,850 

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$601,500 

$711,800

$551,500

$551,500

$601,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$747,500

$774,050

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$747,500

$884,600

$685,400

$685,400

$747,500

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$214,000

$205,000

$113,000

$229,000

$338,000

$350,000

$54,000

$219,000

$140,000

$338,000

$400,000 

$120,000

$115,000

$338,000

$230,000

$68,000

$196,000

$236,000

$150,000 

$214,000

$67,000

$150,000 

$70,000 

YEAR

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

WAUCHULA, FL HARDEE 049 $356,362 $456,275 $551,500 $685,400 $70,000 2021

CLEWISTON, FL HENDRY 051 $356,362 $456,275 $551,500 $685,400 $110,000 2021
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TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG
CLEARWATER, FL

TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG
CLEARWATER, FL

NON-METRO 

SEBASTIAN 
VERO BEACH, FL

SEBRING-AVON PARK, FL 

PAGE 2

NAME COUNTY 
NAME 

ONE
FAMILY

TWO
FAMILY

THREE
FAMILY

FOUR
FAMILY

MEDIAN SALE
PRICE

NON-METRO 

TALLAHASSEE, FL 

NON-METRO

ORLANDO
KISSIMMEE SANFORD, FL

CAPE CORAL FORT
MYERS, FL

TALLAHASSEE, FL 

GAINESVILLE, FL 

NON-METRO

NORTH PORT SARASOTA
BRADENTON, FL

OCALA, FL

NON-METRO

KEY WEST, FL 

PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 

MIAMI-FORT LAUDERDALE
POMPANO BEACH, FL

JACKSONVILLE, FL 

CRESTVIEW FORT WALTON
BEACH-DESTIN, FL

OKEECHOBEE, FL 

ORLANDO KISSIMMEE
SANFORD, FL

HERNANDO

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

HIGHLANDS

JACKSON

JEFFERSON 

LAFAYETTE 

LAKE 

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MANATEE

MARION

MADISON

MONROE

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

NASSAU 

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE 

ORANGE

053

057

059

061

055

063

065

067

069

071

073

075

077

081

083

079

087

085

086

089

091

093

095

COUNTY 
CODE

$356,362 

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$356,362

$608,350

$381,800

$402,500

$388,700

$441,600

$356,362

$356,362

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$456,275

$778,800

$488,750

$515,250

$497,600

$565,300

$456,275

$456,275

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$551,500

$941,400

$590,800

$622,850

$601,500

$683,350

$551,500

$551,500

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$685,400

$1,169,900

$734,250

$774,050

$747,500

$849,250

$685,400

$685,400

$260,000

$260,000

$72,000

$243,000 

$135,000 

$81,000

$196,000

$75,000

$299,000

$241,000

$196,000

$214,000

$59,000

$308,000 

$162,000

$68,000

$529,000

$332,000

$350,000

$338,000

$338,000

$92,000

$299,000

YEAR

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

ORLANDO KISSIMMEE
SANFORD, FL

MIAMI-FORT LAUDERDALE
POMPANO BEACH, FL 

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

097

099

$356,362

$402,500 

$456,275

$515,250

$551,500

$622,850

$685,400

$774,050

$299,000

$350,000

2021

2021
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