

FHA Mortgage Limits List - FHA Forward Florida

NAME	COUNTY NAME	COUNTY CODE	ONE FAMILY	TWO FAMILY	THREE FAMILY	FOUR FAMILY	MEDIAN SALE PRICE	YEAR
GAINESVILLE, FL	ALACHUA	001	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$214,000	2021
JACKSONVILLE, FL	BAKER	003	\$388,700	\$497,600	\$601,500	\$747,500	\$338,000	2021
PANAMA CITY, FL	BAY	005	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$205,000	2021
NON-METRO	BRADFORD	007	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$113,000	2021
PALM BAY- MELBOURNE TITUSVILLE, FL	BREVARD	009	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$229,000	2021
MIAMI-FORT LAUDERDALE POMPANO BEACH, FL	BROWARD	011	\$402,500	\$515,250	\$622,850	\$774,050	\$350,000	2021
NON-METRO	CALHOUN	013	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$54,000	2021
PUNTA GORDA, FL	CHARLOTTE	015	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$219,000	2021
HOMOSASSA SPRINGS, FL	CITRUS	017	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$140,000	2021
JACKSONVILLE, FL	CLAY	019	\$388,700	\$497,600	\$601,500	\$747,500	\$338,000	2021
NAPLESMARCO ISLAND, FL	COLLIER	021	\$460,000	\$588,850	\$711,800	\$884,600	\$400,000	2021
LAKE CITY, FL	COLUMBIA	023	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$120,000	2021
ARCADIA, FL	DESOTO	027	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$115,000	2021
NON-METRO	DIXIE	029	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$68,000	2021
JACKSONVILLE, FL	DUVAL	031	\$388,700	\$497,600	\$601,500	\$747,500	\$338,000	2021
PENSACOLAFERRY PASSBRENT, FL	ESCAMBIA	033	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$230,000	2021
DELTONA DAYTONA BEACH ORMOND BEACH, FL	FLAGLER	035	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$236,000	2021
NON-METRO	FRANKLIN	037	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$150,000	2021
TALLAHASSEE, FL	GADSDEN	039	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$196,000	2021
GAINESVILLE, FL	GILCHRIST	041	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$214,000	2021
NON-METRO	GLADES	043	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$67,000	2021
NON-METRO	GULF	045	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$150,000	2021
NON-METRO	HAMILTON	047	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$70,000	2021
WAUCHULA, FL	HARDEE	049	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$70,000	2021
CLEWISTON, FL	HENDRY	051	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$110,000	2021

Copyright 2021 TAG TEAM NATION LLC. All Rights Reserved.



FHA Mortgage Limits List - FHA Forward Florida

NAME	COUNTY NAME	COUNTY CODE	ONE FAMILY	TWO FAMILY	THREE FAMILY	FOUR FAMILY	MEDIAN SALE PRICE	YEAR
TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG CLEARWATER, FL	HERNANDO	053	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$260,000	2021
SEBRING-AVON PARK, FL	HIGHLANDS	055	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$135,000	2021
TAMPA-ST. PETERSBURG CLEARWATER, FL	HILLSBOROUGH	057	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$260,000	2021
NON-METRO	HOLMES	059	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$72,000	2021
SEBASTIAN VERO BEACH, FL	INDIAN RIVER	061	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$243,000	2021
NON-METRO	JACKSON	063	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$81,000	2021
TALLAHASSEE, FL	JEFFERSON	065	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$196,000	2021
NON-METRO	LAFAYETTE	067	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$75,000	2021
ORLANDO KISSIMMEE SANFORD, FL	LAKE	069	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$299,000	2021
CAPE CORAL FORT MYERS, FL	LEE	071	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$241,000	2021
TALLAHASSEE, FL	LEON	073	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$196,000	2021
GAINESVILLE, FL	LEVY	075	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$214,000	2021
NON-METRO	LIBERTY	077	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$59,000	2021
NON-METRO	MADISON	079	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$68,000	2021
NORTH PORT SARASOTA BRADENTON, FL	MANATEE	081	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$308,000	2021
OCALA, FL	MARION	083	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$162,000	2021
PORT ST. LUCIE, FL	MARTIN	085	\$381,800	\$488,750	\$590,800	\$734,250	\$332,000	2021
MIAMI-FORT LAUDERDALE POMPANO BEACH, FL	MIAMI-DADE	086	\$402,500	\$515,250	\$622,850	\$774,050	\$350,000	2021
KEY WEST, FL	MONROE	087	\$608,350	\$778,800	\$941,400	\$1,169,900	\$529,000	2021
JACKSONVILLE, FL	NASSAU	089	\$388,700	\$497,600	\$601,500	\$747,500	\$338,000	2021
CRESTVIEW FORT WALTON BEACH-DESTIN, FL	OKALOOSA	091	\$441,600	\$565,300	\$683,350	\$849,250	\$338,000	2021
OKEECHOBEE, FL	OKEECHOBEE	093	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$92,000	2021
ORLANDO KISSIMMEE SANFORD, FL	ORANGE	095	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$299,000	2021
ORLANDO KISSIMMEE SANFORD, FL	OSCEOLA	097	\$356,362	\$456,275	\$551,500	\$685,400	\$299,000	2021
MIAMI-FORT LAUDERDALE POMPANO BEACH, FL	PALM BEACH	099	\$402,500	\$515,250	\$622,850	\$774,050	\$350,000	2021

Copyright 2021 TAG TEAM NATION LLC. All Rights Reserved.